Aw wo>°dnous818°-MmMm

Product Features

Special Formulated
Polyethylene Film as
Substrate and
Solvent / Water as
Pressure Sensitive
Adhesive

Acrylic Pressure
| Sensitive Adhesive Film
PE Base Film

Application

Provide surface
protection for glass,
mirrors and other
glass products

[ 1

Transparent Blue Green Cream Black & Yellow &
White White

30-200
5-30
60-400
150-300
150-200
60

© Flexible and soft

« Highly conformable on most surfaces
 Easy to peel off without residue left
© Excellent insulation

Moisture-proof
Anti-corrosion

Product Sizes
Roll Size : (500-2100)mm x (500-1500)m

12 Months Storage at 23°C and 65% Relative Humidity

1ANVd SSV1D 404 Wld JAILD310¥d

56



