

PROTECTIVE FILM FOR GLASS PANEL

Product Features

Special Formulated Polyethylene Film as Substrate and Solvent / Water as Pressure Sensitive Adhesive





Acrylic Pressure
Sensitive Adhesive Film
PE Base Film

Application

Provide surface protection for glass, mirrors and other glass products



Transparent











Technical Data

Base Film Thickness (µm)	30-200
Adhesive Thickness (µm)	5-30
Peel Strength 180°C (g/cm)	60-400
Horizontal Elongation at Break (%)	150-300
Vertical Elongation at Break (%)	150-200
Heat Resistance (°C)	60

Product Characteristics

- Flexible and soft
- Highly conformable on most surfaces
- Easy to peel off without residue left
- Excellent insulation
- Moisture-proof
- Anti-corrosion

Product Sizes

Roll Size: (500-2100)mm x (500-1500)m

Shelf Life

12 Months Storage at 23°C and 65% Relative Humidity

Disclaimer: While we believe them to be reliable, the statements and information herein are only for general guidance and are not warrants or guarantees for accuracy and completeness. The user must, by test or otherwise, determine suitability for this purpose.